Team relay 8/8/2020

Team Name

Rabbits

Team Three
Nordic Sheep
Petites

Green Bag Packers
The Racing Roos
Choo

Deeks

Triple J

Smooch
Demented Spiders
Highlanders
Graham Tour

Time

00:13:19
00:14:00
00:14:17
00:14:37
00:14:42
00:14:52
00:14:55
00:15:08
00:15:56
00:16:01
00:17:18
00:17:57
00:23:11




