Team relay 8/8/2020	
Team Name	Time
Rabbits	00:13:19
Team Three	00:14:00
Nordic Sheep	00:14:17
Petites	00:14:37
Green Bag Packers	00:14:42
The Racing Roos	00:14:52
Choo	00:14:55
Deeks	00:15:08
Triple J	00:15:56
Smooch	00:16:01
Demented Spiders	00:17:18
Highlanders	00:17:57
Graham Tour	00:23:11